
SUN 24 JUN 2018, START TIME 08:15

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
INDIVIDUAL

REVISED

Records
WRJ 24 JUN 2017 Suhl (GER)624.9 KOLARIKOVA Katerina CZE WCH

Records Team
WRJ 24 JUN 2017 Suhl (GER)1859.7 DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg; STENE Jenny; NESHEIM Regine; NOR WCH

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.8 W
RJ

USAPHILLIPS Morgan2051 USA1 104.2 103.6 104.7 104.5 104.9 104.9

623.5AUTWAIBEL Sheileen1036 AUT2 103.4 103.8 105.8 104.7 102.8 103.0

621.4ITABENETTI Sofia1558 ITA3 103.5 103.6 103.6 104.0 104.1 102.6

621.0CZEKOLARIKOVA Katerina1195 CZE 14 103.1 103.2 103.9 102.8 103.6 104.4

620.6ITAGABRIELLI Nicole1570 ITA5 104.2 103.8 102.3 102.8 102.8 104.7

620.0GERPETRY Sophie1388 GER 26 103.0 102.5 104.6 104.7 101.8 103.4

619.8GERFAUST Leah1362 GER 17 104.8 104.6 104.2 101.6 103.2 101.4

619.5KAZSTAROSTINA Violetta16298 105.0 103.1 101.5 104.6 101.8 103.5

619.2AUTKOECK Rebecca1031 AUT9 104.6 102.4 102.8 103.0 103.3 103.1

619.0CZEKARASOVA Sara1192 CZE 110 102.9 99.8 104.4 104.2 104.5 103.2

618.4GERTRIPP Johanna Theresa1398 GER 111 102.3 104.0 104.0 103.0 102.4 102.7

618.3FINPALO Marianne1281 FIN12 102.6 103.2 101.2 104.3 103.4 103.6

618.3ESTSMIRNOVA Katrin1263 EST13 101.1 103.3 102.8 102.6 105.6 102.9

617.4ISRENGLER Tal154814 101.7 103.9 101.6 103.3 102.9 104.0

617.3POLSZUTKO Aleksandra1767 POL 115 102.8 102.6 103.6 102.0 104.7 101.6

617.1SUIZUEGER Muriel1921 SUI16 100.0 105.6 104.0 102.0 101.9 103.6

617.1NORENGEVIK Tonje172017 100.8 104.1 103.9 103.2 102.9 102.2

616.7NORSTENE Jenny1729 NOR18 103.2 104.0 102.3 100.7 102.8 103.7

616.7FRAGOMEZ Emilie Pillar Francoise1297 FRA19 103.1 102.8 102.2 103.1 102.6 102.9

616.6SUISTARK Franziska1919 SUI20 103.5 102.7 103.2 103.6 102.7 100.9

616.5DENCHRISTENSEN Kristine
Rodsgaard

122821 102.3 103.1 103.3 104.4 102.4 101.0

616.2FINVILJANEN Henna1283 FIN22 102.7 101.2 102.9 103.2 104.1 102.1

616.2HUNGASPAR Lalita1421 HUN23 103.1 103.6 103.2 103.5 100.9 101.9

616.2USAHEMPHILL Kristen Shae204324 103.0 103.8 103.9 102.4 101.6 101.5

616.0CZEBARTONICKOVA Vlasta1178 CZE 225 101.7 101.8 103.6 101.8 103.0 104.1

616.0BLRDZEHTSIARENKA Iryna1067 BLR26 103.3 104.0 101.6 101.6 102.4 103.1
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616.0GERSTEFFEN Hannah1396 GER 127 101.6 102.4 104.4 103.8 102.3 101.5

615.3USAOSBORN Sarah205028 102.8 103.3 101.2 102.8 101.9 103.3

615.2CZETHURNWALDOVA Sabina1215 CZE 129 101.8 101.8 103.0 103.3 103.0 102.3

615.1KAZKALININA Darya162330 102.8 99.9 101.5 105.2 102.4 103.3

614.6USAMARSH Elizabeth2048 USA31 101.9 102.2 101.8 102.8 103.0 102.9

614.4CHNFU Yutian112432 104.1 102.8 101.6 102.2 101.5 102.2

614.3FRABOGARD Floriane1290 FRA33 102.7 102.7 101.8 101.4 101.9 103.8

614.1LATEVARDSONE Dzeneta166634 102.8 103.4 99.3 103.8 102.0 102.8

613.9HUNDENES Eszter1417 HUN35 104.2 102.2 100.3 103.1 102.6 101.5

613.2HUNTOMA Dorina1435 HUN36 101.5 100.8 101.2 104.0 104.6 101.1

612.8INDPODDER Ayushi148737 102.2 102.2 102.8 102.0 102.0 101.6

612.7SWEROSELL Anna Louise Caroline195738 103.5 101.5 101.4 100.8 104.1 101.4

612.2GERANNA Katharina Maria1352 GER 239 103.2 102.8 103.0 103.5 98.7 101.0

612.1BLRPIATRYSHCHA Anastasiya1070 BLR40 102.3 102.3 101.1 101.7 103.3 101.4

611.9INDPRIYA Brijpal Singh148841 99.1 102.6 104.2 100.3 103.4 102.3

611.9AUTZAISBERGER Verena1037 AUT42 102.0 101.8 100.0 103.5 102.5 102.1

611.5SUILEONE Chiara191443 103.1 105.1 103.7 100.2 99.3 100.1

611.3USASTITH Emily2054 USA44 99.2 102.2 103.1 102.7 102.0 102.1

611.2DENGRUNDSOEE Stephanie Laura
Scurrah

122945 102.5 100.7 101.1 103.2 101.3 102.4

611.1CROURBAS Amadea116646 100.5 104.1 102.1 102.2 101.3 100.9

610.9CZEBRABCOVA Karolina1181 CZE 247 102.8 103.3 102.1 100.0 101.3 101.4

610.8FRAGIRARD Agathe Cecile Camille1296 FRA48 101.3 98.2 103.0 103.2 103.1 102.0

610.2POLBOBER Wiktoria Zuzanna1748 POL 149 101.1 99.3 103.2 103.4 101.2 102.0

609.6FINKUISMA Jenna1276 FIN50 102.1 103.4 103.6 101.5 98.7 100.3

609.4POLGRZYBOWSKA Julia Katarzyna1753 POL 251 102.4 101.3 101.7 100.5 101.5 102.0

609.2INDKHAMKAR Bhakti Bhaskar1475 IND52 100.9 100.4 102.6 102.5 101.1 101.7

608.9CZEHAJSMANOVA Eva1186 CZE 253 101.8 102.7 100.8 101.3 100.0 102.3

608.5NORSTETTE Karina1730 NOR54 101.3 101.2 101.7 101.2 103.4 99.7

608.1ESTBOBYLEVA Anastassia1259 EST55 100.9 101.5 98.8 100.1 103.3 103.5

607.3ITASCIPPA Francesca1586 ITA56 101.3 102.1 99.0 100.1 100.3 104.5

607.3SWESTAFAS Malin Sofia195957 101.5 102.4 100.3 100.3 99.4 103.4

607.2GERJANSSEN Anna1372 GER 258 104.1 101.7 102.3 97.5 100.4 101.2

607.0POLBYKOWSKA Weronika1750 POL 259 102.7 104.0 97.3 98.4 103.8 100.8

606.6GBRBALE Emily Louise1319 GBR60 102.6 102.6 98.8 101.2 99.7 101.7

606.3NORLOVSETH Mari Bardseng1727 NOR61 101.5 101.5 101.6 101.0 101.1 99.6

606.0INDKONAR Kinnori1478 IND62 98.6 101.8 98.5 102.4 101.6 103.1

605.3INDGODARA Shirin1468 IND63 100.5 100.5 102.5 102.1 100.8 98.9

605.3ESTJUHKAM Sigrit126064 102.4 103.0 102.8 100.0 100.0 97.1

605.1GBRWALLS Victoria Jane Sophie1344 GBR65 102.4 100.3 101.1 102.8 100.6 97.9

604.7ITAPIZZI Elena158366 102.1 100.9 98.3 99.4 103.1 100.9
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603.2SLOFEVZER Katarina188467 99.4 101.3 100.8 100.2 99.4 102.1

602.5POLZAPARUCHA Aleksandra1770 POL 168 101.6 100.7 99.3 100.7 97.9 102.3

602.2GBRTAYLOR Pheobe Victoria1343 GBR69 97.8 99.6 98.6 102.5 102.5 101.2

602.0ESTMERONEN Marjana-Kristiina1261 EST70 99.0 100.2 102.6 98.9 100.5 100.8

600.8SUIOBERHOLZER Julia1915 SUI71 102.2 102.4 98.7 96.9 100.1 100.5

600.6UZBPARDABAYEVA Zaynab206172 101.1 98.5 100.0 100.8 100.2 100.0

600.4TURAKGUN Esin200273 101.4 100.8 96.0 99.2 99.7 103.3

599.6BLRYASKEVICH Alena1075 BLR74 99.0 99.9 99.1 100.0 101.0 100.6

596.8HUNHURAI Viktoria142575 102.2 101.8 98.8 98.8 91.9 103.3

595.1POLMODRZYK Barbara1757 POL 276 103.0 98.0 92.7 97.7 101.3 102.4

594.6AUTFOELZER Verona102777 99.4 101.5 98.7 97.2 98.2 99.6

591.9UKRSIDORENKO Valeriia203078 95.7 97.4 96.5 100.2 101.7 100.4

590.2AUTKITZBICHLER Jasmin103079 96.4 91.2 100.8 99.8 100.3 101.7

587.5LTURAMONAITE Greta168980 94.9 99.6 94.0 100.7 98.0 100.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 80; Total number of athletes: 80; Total number of teams: 18

Legend AA1E4532

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
Rem Remarks WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 2 (24.06.2018 11:19:35)
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.06.2018 11:04:26)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (24.06.2018 10:45:41)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.06.2018 10:43:10)
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SUN 24 JUN 2018, START TIME 08:15

50m RIFLE PRONE WOMEN JUNIOR
RESULTS
TEAM

Records
WRJ 24 JUN 2017 Suhl (GER)624.9 KOLARIKOVA Katerina CZE WCH

Records Team
WRJ 24 JUN 2017 Suhl (GER)1859.7 DUESTAD Jeanette Hegg; STENE Jenny; NESHEIM Regine; NOR WCH

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

1855.21 CZE 1 - Czech Republic 1 307.8 304.8 311.3 310.3 311.1 309.9

621.0KOLARIKOVA Katerina1195 103.1 103.2 103.9 102.8 103.6 104.4

619.0KARASOVA Sara1192 102.9 99.8 104.4 104.2 104.5 103.2

615.2THURNWALDOVA Sabina1215 101.8 101.8 103.0 103.3 103.0 102.3

1854.62 AUT - Austria 310.0 308.0 308.6 311.2 308.6 308.2

623.5WAIBEL Sheileen1036 103.4 103.8 105.8 104.7 102.8 103.0

619.2KOECK Rebecca1031 104.6 102.4 102.8 103.0 103.3 103.1

611.9ZAISBERGER Verena1037 102.0 101.8 100.0 103.5 102.5 102.1

1854.23 GER 1 - Germany 1 308.7 311.0 312.6 308.4 307.9 305.6

619.8FAUST Leah1362 104.8 104.6 104.2 101.6 103.2 101.4

618.4TRIPP Johanna Theresa1398 102.3 104.0 104.0 103.0 102.4 102.7

616.0STEFFEN Hannah1396 101.6 102.4 104.4 103.8 102.3 101.5

1852.74 USA - United States of America 305.3 308.0 309.6 310.0 309.9 309.9

626.8 WRJPHILLIPS Morgan2051 104.2 103.6 104.7 104.5 104.9 104.9

614.6MARSH Elizabeth2048 101.9 102.2 101.8 102.8 103.0 102.9

611.3STITH Emily2054 99.2 102.2 103.1 102.7 102.0 102.1

1849.35 ITA - Italy 309.0 309.5 304.9 306.9 307.2 311.8

621.4BENETTI Sofia1558 103.5 103.6 103.6 104.0 104.1 102.6

620.6GABRIELLI Nicole1570 104.2 103.8 102.3 102.8 102.8 104.7

607.3SCIPPA Francesca1586 101.3 102.1 99.0 100.1 100.3 104.5

1844.16 FIN - Finland 307.4 307.8 307.7 309.0 306.2 306.0

618.3PALO Marianne1281 102.6 103.2 101.2 104.3 103.4 103.6

616.2VILJANEN Henna1283 102.7 101.2 102.9 103.2 104.1 102.1

609.6KUISMA Jenna1276 102.1 103.4 103.6 101.5 98.7 100.3
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1843.37 HUN - Hungary 308.8 306.6 304.7 310.6 308.1 304.5

616.2GASPAR Lalita1421 103.1 103.6 103.2 103.5 100.9 101.9

613.9DENES Eszter1417 104.2 102.2 100.3 103.1 102.6 101.5

613.2TOMA Dorina1435 101.5 100.8 101.2 104.0 104.6 101.1

1841.88 FRA - France 307.1 303.7 307.0 307.7 307.6 308.7

616.7GOMEZ Emilie Pillar Francoise1297 103.1 102.8 102.2 103.1 102.6 102.9

614.3BOGARD Floriane1290 102.7 102.7 101.8 101.4 101.9 103.8

610.8GIRARD Agathe Cecile Camille1296 101.3 98.2 103.0 103.2 103.1 102.0

1839.49 GER 2 - Germany 2 310.3 307.0 309.9 305.7 300.9 305.6

620.0PETRY Sophie1388 103.0 102.5 104.6 104.7 101.8 103.4

612.2ANNA Katharina Maria1352 103.2 102.8 103.0 103.5 98.7 101.0

607.2JANSSEN Anna1372 104.1 101.7 102.3 97.5 100.4 101.2

1835.810 CZE 2 - Czech Republic 2 306.3 307.8 306.5 303.1 304.3 307.8

616.0BARTONICKOVA Vlasta1178 101.7 101.8 103.6 101.8 103.0 104.1

610.9BRABCOVA Karolina1181 102.8 103.3 102.1 100.0 101.3 101.4

608.9HAJSMANOVA Eva1186 101.8 102.7 100.8 101.3 100.0 102.3

1834.511 SUI - Switzerland 305.7 310.7 305.9 302.5 304.7 305.0

617.1ZUEGER Muriel1921 100.0 105.6 104.0 102.0 101.9 103.6

616.6STARK Franziska1919 103.5 102.7 103.2 103.6 102.7 100.9

600.8OBERHOLZER Julia1915 102.2 102.4 98.7 96.9 100.1 100.5

1831.512 NOR - Norway 306.0 306.7 305.6 302.9 307.3 303.0

616.7STENE Jenny1729 103.2 104.0 102.3 100.7 102.8 103.7

608.5STETTE Karina1730 101.3 101.2 101.7 101.2 103.4 99.7

606.3LOVSETH Mari Bardseng1727 101.5 101.5 101.6 101.0 101.1 99.6

1830.013 POL 1 - Poland 1 305.5 302.6 306.1 306.1 303.8 305.9

617.3SZUTKO Aleksandra1767 102.8 102.6 103.6 102.0 104.7 101.6

610.2BOBER Wiktoria Zuzanna1748 101.1 99.3 103.2 103.4 101.2 102.0

602.5ZAPARUCHA Aleksandra1770 101.6 100.7 99.3 100.7 97.9 102.3

1828.414 EST - Estonia 301.0 305.0 304.2 301.6 309.4 307.2

618.3SMIRNOVA Katrin1263 101.1 103.3 102.8 102.6 105.6 102.9

608.1BOBYLEVA Anastassia1259 100.9 101.5 98.8 100.1 103.3 103.5

602.0MERONEN Marjana-Kristiina1261 99.0 100.2 102.6 98.9 100.5 100.8
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1827.715 BLR - Belarus 304.6 306.2 301.8 303.3 306.7 305.1

616.0DZEHTSIARENKA Iryna1067 103.3 104.0 101.6 101.6 102.4 103.1

612.1PIATRYSHCHA Anastasiya1070 102.3 102.3 101.1 101.7 103.3 101.4

599.6YASKEVICH Alena1075 99.0 99.9 99.1 100.0 101.0 100.6

1820.516 IND - India 300.0 302.7 303.6 307.0 303.5 303.7

609.2KHAMKAR Bhakti Bhaskar1475 100.9 100.4 102.6 102.5 101.1 101.7

606.0KONAR Kinnori1478 98.6 101.8 98.5 102.4 101.6 103.1

605.3GODARA Shirin1468 100.5 100.5 102.5 102.1 100.8 98.9

1813.917 GBR - Great Britain 302.8 302.5 298.5 306.5 302.8 300.8

606.6BALE Emily Louise1319 102.6 102.6 98.8 101.2 99.7 101.7

605.1WALLS Victoria Jane Sophie1344 102.4 100.3 101.1 102.8 100.6 97.9

602.2TAYLOR Pheobe Victoria1343 97.8 99.6 98.6 102.5 102.5 101.2

1811.518 POL 2 - Poland 2 308.1 303.3 291.7 296.6 306.6 305.2

609.4GRZYBOWSKA Julia Katarzyna1753 102.4 101.3 101.7 100.5 101.5 102.0

607.0BYKOWSKA Weronika1750 102.7 104.0 97.3 98.4 103.8 100.8

595.1MODRZYK Barbara1757 103.0 98.0 92.7 97.7 101.3 102.4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 54; Total number of athletes: 80; Total number of teams: 18

Legend 4B97944D

Bib No Bib Number WCH World Championships WRJ World Record Junior

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (24.06.2018 11:04:03)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (24.06.2018 10:44:16)
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